VysSkovsky vanocéni kapr - 19.12.2009 - VySkov

trenér:
prijmeni
Agalliu
Burgr

Halouzka

Kaspar

Koupil

Koupil
Krchiiak
Mohr
Razicka
Samson
Snasel

Spurny

Smida

Tomecek

Zastéra

Maleckova

Petrzelova

Petrzelova

Skoumalova

Vykydalova

Vaverkova

Petr Adamec, Lenka Kiihrova, Jifi Kihr

jméno
Endy

Ladislav
Filip

Michal

Jan

Michael
Lukas
Jan
Josef
Vojtéch
David

Pavel

Jakub

Michal

Mikulas

Katefina

Michaela

Tereza

Lenka

Jana

Veronika

rocnik

1997

1999

1999

1995

1995

1998

1996

1997

1995

1997

1998

1995

1995

1995

1996

1995

1999

1997

1997

1995

1997

disciplina

100 P
100 VZ
100 Z
100 VZ
100 P
100 VZ
100 M
100 P
200 PZ
100 Z
100 P
100 VZ
100 Z
100 VZ
100 P
100 VZ
100 P
100 VZ
100 VZ
200 PZ
100 P
100 VZ
100 Z
100 VZ
100 P
100 VZ
200 PZ
100 M
100 VZ
100 M
100 VZ
200 PZ
100 P
100 VZ
200 PZ
100 Z
100 VZ
100 Z
100 P
100 VZ
100 VZ
200 PZ
100 M
100 P
200 PZ
100 M
100 VZ
100 Z
100 VZ

Cas
1:32,0
1:24,4
1:44,8
1:33,0
1:43,2
1:32,0
1:15,2
1:18,3
2:44.3
1:19,8
1:32,3
1:12,5
DISK
1:23,6
1:32,7
1:16,2
1:28,9
1:12,9
1:11,6
3:15,6
1:38,4
1:22,0
DISK
1:30,0
1:26,9
1:13,9
3:03,2
1:40,3
1:29,8
1:06,7
1:00,0
2:30,6
1:29,1
1:08,4
2:52,3
1:17,8
1:10,6
1:29,6
1:42,4
1:17,4
1:07,1
2:48,1;
1:22,6
1:26,6
2:52,0
DISK
1:12,6
1:30,0
1:21,3

umisténi
10.
26.
13.
35.
17.
34.
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